0307054

0307055
0307052 0307056
0307052 __—@@ ® G
0307083 Lol
~ o ] 0307082 0o
0307024"@ 0307044
[} ©
0307055 o)
0307050 0307033
0307054 ® 0307057
o @ X /
Po < 3
0307041 0307039
0307049
0307048 ‘(9_03070”
0307038 002
0307013
0307040 0307035
0307047
(&0307036
02070% 0307024
0307033
0307023 03070“\
0307037
030703 —o & g
0307077
0307043
0307022
0307025/0350“ 9
o l ®/03070?‘ 0307078
0307025
'y &
0307026 g ~
SioToze 0307031
0307020 ®
0307036 0307032
0307019 0307069 |
0307068 oot
0307029
0307067 —— —

0307028
0307030/' [/

0307061

e

N
0307080 :
0307066 \ 0307060 !;oaomm
/ s
wone_ %\ozmoaz 4] =
A 0307016
0307084 ==
% @\0307021 3 {
0307063 \ 7 0307017
é 0307024 = / 0307041
7
0307008 /9307015

?\0307025

(Bw 00®

@= 0@

0307045

0307058 0307014
/00 ,4 0307013
007008 "> @ /001079
0307007 0 O /007012
0307006 Vs d
0307005

s
0307010
J

0307003
0307002

0307002
0307002

0307001

oaomoz/@ @\

0307001



POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

0307001 2 410956 LASEM@TRIK RUSTFRI A4 STAINLESS LOCKING NUT
M16 M16

0307002 4 410981 M@TRIK RUSTFRI A4 M16 STAINLESS NUT M16

0307003 1 413010 STEMPELSTANG PISTON

0307004 1 413011 FJEDER SPRING

0307005 1 413012 O-RING 32.5X2.65 O-RING 32.5X2.65

0307006 1 413013 STEMPEL PISTON

0307007 1 413014 O-RING 58X3.5 O-RING 58X3.5

0307008 1 413015 STEMPELRING 70X4.2X5.5 PISTON RING 70X4.2X5.5

0307009 1 413016 CYLINDERHUS CYLINDER CAP

0307010 1 413017 OLIEPIND OIL DIPSTICK

0307011 1 413018 O-RING O-RING

0307012 1 413019 PAKNING GASKET

0307013 2 413020 O-RING 70X3.1 O-RING 70X3.1

0307014 1 401194 MASKINSKRUE 3X10 MACHINE SCREW 3X10

0307015 1 413021 D/ZEKSEL FOR OLIECYLINDER | LID

0307016 2 413022 BOLT BOLT

0307017 2 413023 BOLT BOLT

0307018 1 413024 ELMOTOR 230V MOTOR 230V

0307019 1 413025 FLANGE COLLAR

0307020 1 413026 KLO CLAW

0307021 5 410978 MJTRIK RUSTFRI A4 M8 STAINLESS NUT M8

0307022 1 90100399 INSEX UNDERSANKET INSEX M8X15 FZ
M8X15 FZ

0307023 2 413027 O-RING 10X2.65 O-RING 10X2.65

0307024 13 90102310 PLANSKIVE M8 FZ FACE PLATE M8 FZ

0307025 9 90102198 TANDSKIVE YDRE M8 FZ TOOTHED DISC M8 FZ

0307026 3 90102913 STALBOLT M8X30 STEEL BOLT M8X30

0307027 2 411677 MASKINSKRUE RUSTFRI STAINLESS MACHINE SCREW
M6X20 M6X20

0307028 2 410942 MJTRIK A4 M6 NUT M6

0307029 1 413028 HANDTAG HANDLE

0307030 2 410952 LASEM@TRIK RUSTFRI A4 M6 | STAINLESS LOCKING NUT M6

0307031 2 90100190 INSEX UNDERS/ZAENKET INSEX M6X16 8.8 FZ
M6X16 8.8 FZ

0307032 1 413029 STOTTEBEN SUPPORT LEG

0307033 1 413030 STEL CHASSIS

0307034 1 413031 SKARM HJJIRE GUARD

0307035 1 413032 SKZAERM VENSTRE GUARD

0307036 2 90100210 INSEX MED CYLINDER INSEX M8X10 8.8 FZ
HOVED M8X10 8.8 FZ

0307037 2 90100211 INSEX MED CYLINDERHOVED | INSEX M8X16
M8X16

0307038 2 413033 GLIDEPLADE SLIDING PLATE

0307039 1 413034 FREMF@RER SENSOR

0307040 1 413035 VENTILBLOK VALVE

0307041 2 413036 PAKNING GASKET

0307043 2 413037 INSEX MED CYLINDERHOVED | INSEX M8X120 8.8
M8X120 8.8

0307044 1 413038 HANDTAG HANDLE

0307045 1 410939 PLANSKIVE RUSTFRI A4 M3 STAINLESS FACE PLATE M3

0307046 1 413039 FJEDER SPRING




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER | BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

0307047 1 413040 FILTER FILTER

0307048 4 90102312 PLANSKIVE M12 FZ FACE PLATE M12 FZ

0307049 4 90100664 STALM@TRIK 8.8 M12 FZ STEEL NUT M12 FZ

0307050 1 413041 PLADE PLATE

0307051 2 90102312 PLANSKIVE M12 FZ FACE PLATE M12 FZ

0307052 4 403103 TOPM@TRIK M12 CAP NUT M12

0307053 1 413042 SOKKEL BASE

0307054 1 410996 SEEGERRING UDVENDIG STAINLESS EXTERNAL
RUSTFRI U20 RETAINER RING U20

0307055 2 413043 HIUL WHEEL

0307056 1 413044 HJULB@JILE WHEEL CLAMP

0307057 411694 MASKINSKRUE RUSTFRI STAINLESS MACHINE SCREW
M8X10 M8X10

0307058 4 414143 SKRUE MED GUMMIHOVED | SCREW WITH RUBBERHEAD

0307059 1 413045 VENTILATORDAKSEL LID

0307060 1 411001 SEEGERRING UDVENDIG STAINLESS EXTERNAL
RUSTFRI U26 RETAINER RING U26

0307061 1 413046 BLASEHJUL FAN

0307062 1 413047 KONTAKT SWITCH

0307063 1 413048 KONDENSATOR CAPACITOR

0307064 1 413049 DAKSEL LID

0307065 8 296011 PLADESKRUE MED SPIDS PLATE SCREW M3.5X13
M3.5X13

0307066 1 413050 PAKNING GASKET

0307067 1 413051 LEDNING CABLE

0307068 1 B43 KABELFORSKRUNING WIRE CLAMP BUSHING

0307069 1 B44 M@TRIK NUT

0307077 1 413052 OLIEPUMPE OIL PUMP

0307078 2 410976 M@TRIK RUSTFRI A4 M5 STAINLESS NUT M5

0307079 1 413053 PAKNING GASKET

0307080 4 411657 MASKINSKRUE RUSTFRI STAINLESS MACHINE SCREW
M4X6 M4X6

0307081 4 410958 FJEDERSKIVE RUSTFRI A4 STAINLESS SPRING COLLAR
M4 M4

0307082 4 410940 PLANSKIVE RUSTFRI A4 M4 | STAINLESS FACE PLATE M4

0307083 2 90100211 INSEX MED CYLINDERHOVED [ INSEX M8X16

M8X16






